
E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 8

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

9 & 10

E3

16.608.40 8.20

Integrit

Daniel Basily

55.500 18.00 8.20 16.20 4.30

25.600

29.900

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.400

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.20

8.20

15.807.90 7.90

MJM

Tyler Tullius

55.000 27.60 7.70 15.30 6.00

24.600

30.400

0.000

0.000

8.800

9.100

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.90

7.70

15.307.60 7.70

Integrit

David Basily

54.800 38.10 8.40 16.50 5.20

24.100

30.700

0.000

0.000

8.800

9.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.70

8.40

15.307.70 7.60

FOND

Caleb Gerber

53.900 47.70 7.70 15.40 5.20

24.100

29.800

0.000

0.000

8.800

9.200

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.60

7.70
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 8

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

11 & 12

E3

15.507.50 8.00

DeVeau

Bentley Zillmer

55.600 17.50 8.00 15.50 6.00

24.900

30.700

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.200

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.00

8.00

15.107.30 7.80

Helix

Grady Crane

54.600 27.00 7.50 14.50 6.00

24.400

30.200

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.700

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.80

7.50

15.007.50 7.50

FOND

Zayne Roberts

53.100 37.40 7.30 14.70 5.20

24.200

28.900

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.50

7.30

14.107.20 6.90

TCT

Finn Morehead

52.300 47.20 6.90 14.10 5.90

23.100

29.200

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.200

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.006.90

6.90
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 8

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

13 & 14

E3

15.507.60 7.90

Gleasons

Luke Shaffer

54.800 17.70 7.80 15.50 5.40

24.800

30.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.100

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.90

7.80

15.107.40 7.70

MandM

Keiler Leinen

54.600 27.70 7.60 15.30 5.00

24.700

29.900

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.600

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.70

7.60

14.607.40 7.20

ESCX

Oscar Binkowski

53.800 37.60 7.30 14.90 4.70

24.300

29.500

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.900

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.20

7.30

14.607.40 7.20

Integrit

Peter Zink

53.700 47.80 7.60 15.40 5.00

23.800

29.900

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.500

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.20

7.60

14.307.30 7.00

HighEne

Cruz Tucker

53.400 57.20 6.90 14.10 5.90

23.700

29.700

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.700

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.00

6.90

14.407.20 7.20

Helix

Ryan Sprague

52.800 67.20 6.80 14.00 5.30

23.900

28.900

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.600

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.20

6.80

14.307.00 7.30

DUPG

Trey Amwoza

35.600 72.90 2.90 5.80 2.40

23.700

11.900

0.000

0.000

9.400

3.700

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.30

2.90

15.608.00 7.60

MJM

Adrian Geiger

33.300 82.10 2.10 4.20 1.50

25.000

8.300

0.000

0.000

9.400

2.600

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.60

2.10
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 8

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

15 & Over

E3

15.337.90 7.40

LGA

Cooper Tolin

55.233 17.40 7.60 15.20 5.70

24.933

30.300

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.400

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.40

7.60

14.677.00 7.50

IGN

Anton Yakunin

54.800 27.60 7.20 14.93 5.90

24.167

30.633

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.800

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.50

7.20

15.137.90 7.50

Skywalk

Pierce Madden

54.333 37.40 6.90 14.40 6.00

24.533

29.800

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.400

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.50

6.90

15.407.50 7.60

DeVeau

Benjamin Smith

54.233 47.30 7.00 14.33 5.90

24.800

29.433

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.200

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.60

7.00

13.936.90 7.00

SPARK

Alex Brey

53.133 57.20 7.10 14.40 5.90

23.433

29.700

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.400

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.00

7.10

15.007.30 7.70

FlipTop

Alex Hager

53.100 67.40 7.80 15.00 4.20

24.400

28.700

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.500

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.70

7.80

14.407.00 7.20

PrideIL

Bradley Thomas

51.867 76.80 6.90 13.87 5.10

24.000

27.867

0.000

0.000

9.600

8.900

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.20

6.90

14.477.30 7.00

SPARK

Ethan Eblen

49.967 86.90 6.70 13.60 5.00

23.367

26.600

0.000

0.000

8.900

8.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.00

6.70

10.205.00 5.20

Hi-Flyer

Caleb Egarta

45.667 97.30 7.50 14.67 5.00

16.700

28.967

0.000

0.000

6.500

9.300

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.005.20

7.50

0.000.00 0.00

PrideIL

Tad Counton

0.000 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.000.00

0.00
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 9

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

11 & 12

E3

14.507.00 7.50

TCT

Niklas Ehrentreich

52.300 16.30 6.50 12.80 6.10

24.000

28.300

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.400

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.50

6.50
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 9

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

13 & 14

E3

14.607.20 7.40

HighEne

Jacob Marshall

54.300 17.20 7.40 14.60 6.60

23.800

30.500

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.300

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.40

7.40
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 9

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

15 & Over

E3

16.678.30 8.30

STLE

Ian Miller

58.200 17.50 7.80 15.53 7.10

26.267

31.933

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.300

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.30

7.80

17.338.60 8.60

MJM

Andrew Geiger

57.933 27.50 7.70 15.40 6.90

26.733

31.200

0.000

0.000

9.400

8.900

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.60

7.70

16.077.80 8.30

Helix

Kian Zustiak

56.933 37.00 7.40 14.67 7.10

25.867

31.067

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.300

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.30

7.40

15.277.60 7.70

SPARK

Brandon Anderson

56.433 47.50 7.70 15.47 7.10

24.467

31.967

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.400

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.70

7.70

15.407.60 7.80

TCT

Thomas Mischke

54.533 57.20 7.00 14.33 6.40

24.400

30.133

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.400

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.80

7.00

14.477.40 7.40

TCT

Josh Blomgren

54.167 67.20 7.00 14.00 7.10

23.867

30.300

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.200

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.40

7.00

14.737.20 7.60

TCT

Alex Franson

52.567 76.00 6.20 12.33 7.10

24.133

28.433

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.60

6.20

14.937.80 7.50

DUPG

Andrew Kammerzell

52.567 86.80 6.90 13.93 5.60

24.033

28.533

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.50

6.90

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Page 7 of 11



E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 10

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

13 & 14

E3

16.278.50 8.10

Integrit

Mason Sargel

84.957 17.90 7.50 15.20 7.80

38.541

46.416

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.700

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.10

7.50

14.607.30 7.50

TwistSta

Kanye Rodgers

78.949 26.50 6.30 12.40 8.40

36.345

42.604

0.000

0.000

9.100

8.900

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.50

6.30

14.337.30 7.30

FOND

Sammy Young

74.773 35.70 5.70 11.07 7.60

37.350

37.423

0.000

0.000

9.200

7.500

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.30

5.70

14.607.60 7.10

Gleasons

Bennett Lamon Scott

56.361 43.30 3.10 6.40 3.80

35.215

21.146

0.000

0.000

9.200

4.800

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.007.10

3.10
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Level 10

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

15 & 16

E3

17.208.60 8.80

TwistSta

Kiron Rodgers

88.228 18.40 8.00 15.93 8.40

41.203

47.025

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.80

8.00

17.408.60 8.90

Kris Pow

Derek Ruehl

87.234 28.30 8.40 16.40 9.00

38.016

49.218

2.000

0.000

9.000

9.400

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.90

8.40
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Open

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

17 - 21

E3

18.139.10 9.10

STLE

Yuvraj Singh

91.582 18.60 8.60 16.93 9.10

42.528

49.053

0.000

0.000

9.900

8.900

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.009.10

8.60

16.738.30 8.50

TCT

Cullen Howell

89.855 27.70 7.50 14.87 10.80

40.928

48.927

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.400

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.50

7.50

16.338.10 8.40

SPARK

Jaden Vales

86.942 37.20 6.90 14.07 10.60

39.373

47.569

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.200

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.40

6.90

17.208.70 8.80

Integrit

Brandon Frasure

86.780 47.90 7.70 15.67 8.80

39.957

46.823

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.80

7.70
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)HD

Male Trampoline Open

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 6-8, 2022

22 & Over

E3

18.339.10 9.40

Skywalk

Brady Wilson

93.734 17.80 7.80 15.27 11.70

43.283

50.451

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.000

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.009.40

7.80

16.007.80 8.20

EAQC

Carlos Fetterer

55.591 23.10 3.00 6.13 3.30

37.317

18.274

0.000

0.000

9.300

3.700

Qual 1

Qual 2

0.008.20

3.00
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